
Last Name First Name Position Location Phone # E-mail

ADMINISTRATION

DeRiso Tony Principal Main Office 992-7665 Anthony.deriso@plainedgeschools.org

Puleo 

<Jennifer.Puleo@plainedgeschools.

Jen Asst. Principal Main Office 992-7655 Jennifer.puleo@plainedgeschools.org

Mannino Vito Asst. Principal Main Office 992-7675 Vito.mannino@plainedgeschools.org

GUIDANCE COUNSELORS

Meyer Andrew Guidance Counselor Guidance 992-7670 Andrew.meyer@plainedgeschools.org

Perez-Barry Melissa Guidance Counselor Guidance 992-7670 Melissa.perez@plainedgeschools.org

Ruccia Danielle Guidance Counselor Guidance 992-7670 Danielle.ruccia@plainedgeschools.org

SUPPORT STAFF

McCabe Brigitte Psychologist Guidance 992-7670 brigitte.mccabe@plainedgeschools.org

Mudryk Lynn Psychologist Guidance 992-7670 Lynn.mudryk@plainedgeschools.org

Furusa Patty Social Worker Guidance 992-7670 Patricia.furusa@plainedgeschools.org

Hogan Lisa Speech Therapist Room 122 992-7650 Lisa.hogan@plainedgeschools.org

Miraval Karen Nurse Nurse 992-7680 Karen.miraval@plainedgeschools.org

DEAN

Kornahrens Casey Dean Main Office 992-7650 Casey.Kornahrens@plainedgeschools.org

CLERICAL STAFF

Giarratano Susan Secretary Guidance 992-7670 Susan.giarratano@plainedgeschools.org

Peritz Maureen Secretary Main Office 992-7650 Maureen.peritz@plainedgeschools.org

Sinclair Barbara Secretary Main Office 992-7650 Barbara.sinclair@plainedgeschools.org

CUSTODIAL STAFF

Mencarelli Nick Head Custodian 992-7650 Nicholas.Mencarelli@plainedgeschools.org

Adelle Tyler

McClancy Richard

Natale Brandon

TEACHERS - Art

Spagnuolo Julia Teacher 992-7530 x 4248 Julia.spagnuolo@plainedgeschools.org

Ting Mable Teacher 992-7530 x 4323 Mable.ting@plainedgeschools.org

TEACHERS - Career/Tech

Birkel Doug Teacher/STREAM 992-7530 x 4208 Douglas.birkel@plainedgeschools.org

Caprioli Rocco Teacher 992-7530 x 4056 Rocco.caprioli@plainedgeschools.org

Cozzolino Louis CTE - Green House 992-7530 x 4148 Louis.cozzolino@plainedgeschools.org

Reid William Teacher/Family Consumer 

Sci./Health

992-7530 x 4073 William.Reid@plainedgeschools.org

TEACHERS - English
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Acierno Gina

Teacher 6th grade 

English/Social Studies 992-7530 x 4175 Gina.acierno@plainedgeschools.org

Barbara Ginnny Teacher English/Literary 992-7530 x 4120 Virginia.barbara@plainedgeschools.org

Bono Joanne Teacher 6th grade 

English/Social Studies

992-7530 x 4348 Joanne.bono@plainedgeschools.org

Christy Jamie Teacher English 992-7530 x 4094 Jamie.Christy@plainedgeschools.org

Finamore-Roarke Kelly Teacher 6th grade 

English/Social Studies

992-7530 x 4099 Kelly.finamore-roarke@plainedgeschools.org

Giambruno Elaine Teacher Reading 992-7530 x 4343 Elaine.giambruno@plainedgeschools.org

Heaney Cathy Teacher English/Literary Skills 992-7530 x 4072 Catherine.heaney@plainedgeschools.org

Higgins Kirstin Teacher English/Social Studies 992-7530 x 3149 Kirstin.higgins@plainedgeschools.org

Laino Jillian Teacher English/Literary 992-7530 x 4153 Jillian.laino@plainedgeschools.org

LiVigni Julia Teacher 6th grade 

English/Social Studies

992-7530 x 4200 Julia.Livigni@plainedgeschools.org

Page Daniel Teacher English/Literary Skills 992-7530 x 4028 Daniel.page@plainedgeschools.org

Schnupp Alex Teacher/Lit. Coach/Reading 992-7530 x 4025 Alexandra.schnupp@plainedgeschools.org

Sweeney Caitlin Teacher 6th grade 

English/Social Studies

992-7530 x 4267 Caitlin.sweeney@plainedgeschools.org

TEACHERS - ESL

Gatien Baylee Teacher 992-7530 x 4124 Baylee.gatien@plainedgeschool.org

TEACHERS - Foreign Lang.

Cicalese Dina Teacher 992-7530 x 4084 Dina.cicalese@plainedgeschools.org

Delaney Jackie Teacher 992-7530 x 4092 Jacqueline.delaney@plainedgeschools.org

Koster Matt Teacher 992-7530 x 4325 Matthew.koster@plainedgeschools.org

Neira Danielle Teacher 992-7530 x 4078 Danielle.neira@plainedgeschools.org

Rigalos Maria Teacher 992-7530 x 4105 Maria.rigalos@plainedgeschools.org

Scalone Christopher Teacher 992-7530 x 4007 Christopher.scalone@plainedgeschool.org

TEACHERS - Library

Simonetti Deana Librarian 992-7690 Deana.simonetti@plainedgeschools.org

TEACHERS - Mathematics

Czachor Maura Teacher 6th grade 

Math/Science

992-7530 x 4055 Maura.czachor@plainedgeschools.org

Duca Alexandra Teacher 6th grade 

Math/Science

992-7530 x 4159 Alexandra.duca@plainedgeschools.org 

Ecker Danielle Teacher Math/Resource Room 992-7530 x 4328 Danielle.ecker@plainedgeschools.org

Gulota Alexa Teacher 6th grade 

Math/Science

992-7530 x 4259 Alexa.lerman@plainedgeschools.org   

Kiernan Jessica Teacher 6th grade 

Math/Science

992-7530 x 4097 Jessica.kiernan@plainedgeschools.org

Lauria Lucia Teacher 6th grade 

Math/Science

992-7530 x 4103 Lucia.lauria@plainedgeschools.org

Lombino Joseph Teacher 992-7530 x 4366 Joseph.lombino@plainedgeschools.org

Murphy Craig Teacher Math/Stream 992-7530 x 4321 Craig.murphy@plainedgeschools.org

Ross Craig Teacher 992-7530 x 4133 Craig.Ross@plainedgeschools.org

Salazar Arlene Teacher 992-7530 x 4066 Arlene.salazar@plainedgeschools.org

Smith Brian Teacher 992-7530 x 4071 Brian.smith@plainedgeschools.org
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TEACHERS - Music

Finnegan Keara Teacher 992-7530 x 4275 Keara.finnegan@plainedgeschools.org

Vasic Zvonko Teacher 992-7695 x 7695 Zvonko.vasic@plainedgeschools.org

Yedwab Jessica Teacher 992-7695 x 7695 Jessica.yedwab@plainedgeschools.org

TEACHERS - Physical Ed.

Dillon Kristi Teacher PE/Health 992-7530 x 4060 Kristi.dillon@plainedgeschools.org

Johnson Phil Teacher 992-7530 x 4065 Philip.johnson@plainedgeschools.org

Kornahrens Casey Teacher PE/Health 992-7530 x 4296 Casey.kornahrens@plainedgeschools.org

Lospitalier Luke Teacher 992-7530 x 4111 Luke.Lospitalier@plainedgeschools.org

TEACHERS - Science

Connors Brian Teacher/Global Conservation 992-7530 x 4070 Brian.connors@plainedgeschools.org

Kowalik Jonathan Teacher/STREAM 992-7530 x 4169 Jonathan.kowalik@plainedgeschools.org

Orgonik Andrew Teacher Science/AIS 992-7530 x 4062 Andrew.orgonik@plainedgeschools.org

Sprague Karen Teacher/STREAM 992-7530 x 4161 Karen.sprague@plainedgeschools.org

Wetherell Johanna Teacher/Global Conservation 992-7530 x 4333 Johanna.wetherell@plainedgeschools.org

Zajack Susan Teacher Science/AIS 992-7530 x 4152 Susan.zajack@plainedgeschools.org

TEACHERS - Social Studies

Benesch Leanna Teacher Social Studies/The Big 

Pitch

992-7530 x 4008 Leanna.benesch@plainedgeschools.org

Busso Paul Teacher/STREAM 992-7530 x 4112 Paul.busso@plainedgeschools.org

DiFilippo Lisa Teacher Social Studies/The Big 

Pitch

992-7530 x 4101 Lisa.difilippo@plainedgeschools.org

Venth Brenna Teacher/Stream 992-7650 x 4155 Brenna.venth@plainedgeschools.org

TEACHERS - Special Ed.

DePaul Janine Teacher 992.7530 x 4245 Janine.Depaul@plainedgeschools.org

Fabian Kristina Teacher-Life Skills 992-7530 x 4114 Kristina.fabian@plainedgeschools.org

Golub Sabrina Teacher-Life Skills 992-7530 x 4247 Sabrina.golub@plainedgeschools.org

Henry Ashleigh Teacher 992-7530 x 4065 ashleigh.henry@plainedgeschools.org

Higgins Kirstin Teacher 992-7530 x 4239 Kirstin.higgins@plainedgeschools.org

King Lauren Teacher 992-7530 x 4365 Lauren.king@plainedgeschools.org

Manfredo Michael Teacher 992-7650 x 4031 Michael.manfredo@plainedgeschools.org

Mazzie Brianna Teacher 992-7650 x 4139 Brianna.mazzie@plainedgeschools.org

Nullet Christina Teacher 992-7530 x 4075 Christina.nullet@plainedgeschools.org

Pesale Jennifer Teacher 992-7530 x 4268 Jennifer.pesale@plainedgeschools.org

Ruppert Michele Teacher 992-7530 x 4121 michele.ruppert@plainedgeschools.org

White Suzanne Teacher 992-7530 x 4032 Suzanne.white@plainedegeschools.org

Wood Shannon Teacher 992-7530 x 4289 Shannon.wood@plainedgeschools.org

Zappia Jeannine Teacher 992-7530 x 4342 Jeannine.zappia@plainedgeschools.org
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TEACHER ASSISTANTS

Anderson KiKi Teacher Asst. Kiki.anderson@plainedgeschools.org

Avery Jessica Teacher Asst. Jessica.Avery@plainedgeschools.org

Bevacqua Daria Teacher Asst. Daria.bevacqua@plainedgeschools.org

Bischoff Nicole Teacher Asst. Nicole.bischoff@plainedgeschools.org

Bouse Donna Teacher Asst. Donna.bouse@plainedgeschools.org

Bowler Lauren Teacher Asst. Lauren.bowler@plainedgeschools.org

Connors Maureen Teacher Asst. Maureen.connors@plainedgeschools.org

Dashkoff Janet Teacher Asst. Janet.dashkoff@plainedgeschools.org

DeGirolamo Janet Teacher Asst. Jane.degirolamo@plainedgeschools.org

DellaRatta Christine Teacher Asst. Christine.Dellaratta@plainedgeschools.org

DeLucia Michelle Test Mods Michelle.deLucia@plainedgeschools.org

Flaherty Jennifer Teacher Asst. Jennifer.Flaherty@plainedgeschools.org

Pilatsky Kristin Teacher Asst. Kristin.pilatsky@plainedgeschools.org

Ricketts Ann Teacher Asst. Ann.ricketts@plainedgeschools.org

RESIDENT SUBS

Burden Leah Resident Sub. 992-7650 Leah.burden@plainedgeschools.org

Miranda Nicole Resident Sub. 992-7650 Nicole.miranda@plainedgeschools.org

TEACHER AIDES

Bodman Lucille Teacher Aide Lucille.bodman@plainedgeschools.org

Dougherty Dana Teacher Aide Dana.dougherty@plainedgeschools.org

Kane Barbara Teacher Aide Barbara.kane@plainedgeschools.org

Moran Gail Teacher Aide Gail.moran@plainedgeschools.org

Persico Gina Teacher Aide Gina.persico@plainedgeschools.org

Summus AnnMarie Teacher Aide Annmarie.Summus@plainedgeschools.org

HALL AIDES/MONITORS

Bohatyritz Karen 992-7690 Karen.bohatyritz@plainedgeschools.org

Calceglia Elaine 992-7683 Elaine.calceglia@plainedgeschools.org

Kennery Chris 992-7690 Christine.kennery@plainedgeschools.org

Malara Veronica Veronica.malara@plainedgeschools.org

Mazzola Donna Donna.mazzola@plainedgeschools.org

Ostermeier Fran Frances.ostermeier@plainedgeschools.org

Yanaros Lee Lena.yanaros@plainedgeschools.org

Cafeteria

Filipe Danielle 992-7650 Danielle.filipe@plainedgeschools.org

PRE-K
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Pellegrino Johanna Pre-K Site Supervisor 992-7604 johanna.pellegrino@plainedgeschools.org

Fernandes-Dix Mikaela Teacher

Loftus Sophia Teacher

Schellderfer Tara Co-Teacher

Caiozzo Adriana Co-Teacher
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